Products and solutions for
solar energy
STMicroelectronics
From the sun to the grid
3
Content Introduction ...........................................................................4
Photovoltaic grid-connected system architectures .............5

above are described in the table below.
Product offering for string and central inverter based architectures
Functional block Product type Key products Description
Junction boxes
Photovoltaic ICs SPV100*  Cool bypass switches
Diodes STPS*30, STPS*45 30/45 V power Schottky diodes
Inverters
(DC-DC and DC-AC)
Control units
STM32F103
STM32F107
STM32 F2
STM32 F4
32-bit ARM Cortex MCUs:
- STM32 F1 Mainstream family
- STM32 F2 High-performance family
- STM32 F4 Hi-Performance & DSP
MOSFET/IGBT
drivers
TD350, TD351, TD352 Advanced gate drivers for IGBT and power MOSFETs
PM883* High-frequency dual low-side driver for high-capacitive MOSFETs and IGBTs
L638*, L639* Gate drivers with half-bridge driver structure for IGBTs and power MOSFETs
Power transistors
STW88N65M5
STY139N65M5
650 V N-channel power MOSFETs,  MDmesh™ V technology
- TO-247 package
- Max247 package
STW*NM*ND 600/650 V N-channel power MOSFET,  FDmesh™ II technology
STY100NM60N
STW62NM60N
600 V N-channel power MOSFETs, MDmesh™ II technology
- Max247 package
- TO-247 package
MOSFET/IGBT
drivers
Diodes
Power
transistors
Control unit
Connectivity
Auxiliary
SMPS
Signal
conditioning
Protection
devices
Inverter
DC-DC
converter
Diodes
String
combiner box
High-voltage DC bus
Power path
Wired/wireless communication
AC gridMOSFET/IGBT
drivers
Diodes

Connectivity
7
Functional block Product type Key products Description
Inverters
(DC-DC and DC-AC)
Power transistors
STGW60H65DRF
STGW25H120DF
650/1200 V field stop trench gate IGBT with ultrafast diodes
STGW50HF60SD
STGW*HF60WD
600 V IGBT with ultrafast diode:
- SD series, very low drop IGBT (ideal in low-frequency switches of mixed-frequency
topologies )
- WD series based on a new advanced planar technology (tailored for high switching
frequencies, over 100 kHz)
Diodes
STTH*BC 600/650 V high-voltage rectifiers for BC2 topology
STTH*06  600 V ultrafast high-voltage rectifiers, Turbo2 technology
STTH*10 1000 V ultrafast high-voltage diodes
STPSC*06 600 V silicon-carbide diodes
Auxiliary power
supplies
VIPer*7 High-performance off-line high-voltage converters
ST*N150 1500 V N-channel power MOSFETs, PowerMESH™ technology
ST*6N120K3 1200 V N-channel power MOSFETs in Zener protected SuperMESH™3
STPS*L40
STPS*150
40/150 V power Schottky diodes
STTH*L06 600 V ultrafast high-voltage rectifiers, Turbo2 technology, with a low Vf trade-off
P6KE, 1.5KE 600/1500 W Transil™ transient voltage suppressors
TS43* Low-voltage adjustable shunt references
TL43* Programmable voltage references
Protection devices
SMBJ, BZW50 600 W/ 5 kW Transil™ transient voltage suppressors
STIEC45 500 A power line surge current protection
Signal conditioning
TS43* Low voltage adjustable shunt reference
TL43* Programmable voltage references
TS95* Operational amplifiers
Connectivity
STM32W108 32-bit RF(Zigbee®) microcontrollers
SPZB32W1x2.1 ZigBee® modules (ready-to-use) based on ST’s STM32W108CB
SPBT2532 Bluetooth® module
ST75*0 Power line transceivers (STarGRID™ family)
ST3232
3 V powered EIA/TIA-232 and V.28/V.24 communication interface with low power
requirements
ST485
5 V low-power, high-speed transceiver for RS-485 and RS-422 communications with ESD
protection
ST3485 3.3 V low-power transceiver for RS-485 and RS-422 communications with ESD protection
ST802RT 10/100 real-time Ethernet 3.3 V transceiver
SMP Trisil™ thyristor surge suppressors to protect high data rate communication equipment
SM6T, SM15T 600/1500 W Transil™ transient voltage suppressors
String combiner
boxes
Control unit STM32F103 32-bit ARM Cortex MCUs, STM32 F1 Mainstream family
Diodes
STTH*06 600 V  ultrafast high-voltage rectifiers, Turbo2 technology
STTH*10 1000 V ultrafast high-voltage diodes
Protection devices
SMBJ, BZW50 600 W/5 kW Transil™ transient voltage suppressors
STIEC45 500 A power line surge current protection
Connectivity
STM32W108 32-bit RF (ZigBee®) MCUs

Safety of the power optimizer is implemented by stopping the drivers in case of output overvoltage or over-temperature. An SPI
interface for remote telemetry and control is included.
Order code:
STEVAL-ISV009V1
Technical documentation:
AN3392
Key features
QQ 250 W DC-DC boost converter with
MPPT
QQ 40 V output voltage range
QQ Built-in MPPT and soft start
QQ Output overvoltage and
over-temperature control
QQ Efficiency >98%
QQ SPI interface for remote
Key products
QQ SPV1020 (solar energy booster)
QQ SPV1001N30, SPV1001N40
(cool bypass switches)
QQ STPS160 (power Schottky diode)
VOUT
VOUT control
SPV1020
MPPT setting point
25
The high-voltage power optimizer platform is designed for photovoltaic systems in distributed architecture. This platform
offers an easy-to-use, fully-protected solution to implement high-efficiency DC-DC conversion combined with distributed
MPPT and real-time panel diagnostics. The platform consists of a power optimizer board (STEVAL-ISV013V1) coupled with a
communication board (STEVALISV013V2 or STEVAL-ISV013V3).
The power board is a DC-DC isolated boost converter that can manage a 250 W panel and provides a high DC output voltage
(from 350 to 430 V). The communication, depending on the board chosen, is obtained via PLM or via RF-ZigBee. The high-
voltage power optimizer approach is the basis for the latest configurations of PV panels (all panels are connected in parallel
to the high-voltage DC bus) that focus on increasing the panel energy produced and simplifying the photovoltaic field design
and realization. Furthermore, maintenance costs are reduced through the possibility of monitoring an individual panel’s status
and communicating the data to a remote control unit. The power board features an MPPT algorithm (perturb and observe)
searching for the best working point of the panel, maximizing the energy produced under all environmental conditions. The
specific functions of this platform, such as safe operation (electrical maintenance and fire extinguishing), antitheft protection
and remote panel shutdown, increase safety and security of the PV system. Safe operation is guaranteed even without a
transceiver.
250 W high-voltage power optimizer platform
Order code:
STEVAL-ISV013V1
(power board)
STEVAL-ISV013V2
(PLM communication board)
STEVAL-ISV013V3
(RF-ZigBee communication board)
Technical documentation:
UM1471
Power board block diagram
Key features
QQ Power capability: 250 W
QQ High output DC voltage: from 350 to 430 V
QQ High conversion efficiency: >97%
QQ Distributed MPPT at module level (99% efficiency)
QQ Embedded smart communication
QQ Cool bypass technology for hotspot protection
QQ Antitheft protection, remote panel shutdown and maintenance safe operations
Key products
QQ STM32F103CBT7 (32-bit
microcontroller)
QQ STH180N10F3-2, STD20NF20
(power MOSFETs)
QQ STTH12R06G, STPS2H100,
STPS1R60 (diodes)
QQ SPV1001 (cool bypass switch)
QQ L6385E (MOSFET/IGBT drivers)
QQ ST7580 (power line modem)
QQ STM32W108CB (32-bit RF(ZigBee)
MCU)